FEMELLES aux 5 premiers constatés dans les 10 premi  ers inscrits (6

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 GUYARD Laurent 30 1093 ACY

2 TOURIGNY Philipp 30 1665 ACY

3 PEREIRA José 30 1805 COURBOIN

4 CRAPART Didier 27 1994 COURBOIN

5 SAINSEAUX Philip 27 2399 LA CAPELLE
6 PEREIRA P&F 23 1670 COURBOIN

7 SORIAUX Fabrice 22 2329 LA CAPELLE
8 HARDY Fabien 21 2188 FRESNOY GR
9 DELBARRE Michel 20 990 FRESNOY GR
10 SALAUN P&F 19 1998 ACY

11 MARQUES Joaquim 19 2573 SAMOUSSY
12 LALU P&F 18 1984 ACY

13 BLONDELLE Gérard 17 1477 ACY

14 MAGNIER Marcel 16 1875 ACY

15 LIENARD Hervé 16 2144 RETHEL

16 MADELENAT Mauric 15 1840 ACY

17 GIERENS Hervé 14 905 COURBOIN
18 PIERRET Patrick 14 2401 ROZOY

19 KEPE P&F 14 2736 SAMOUSSY
20 MOUTONNET Samuel 13 1978 LAON

21 SALVADOR Augusti 13 1983 FRESNOY GR
22 TOURIGNY P&F 13 2467 SOISSONS
23 SIRET Bernard 13 2899 ACY

24 THIL G & CATH 11 720 COURMELLES
25 DAUPHIN P Invité 10 474 FRESNOY GR
26 SENDRON Jacques 10 1193 LAON

27 FRISON C INVITE 10 1426 LA CAPELLE
28 SENET Arnaud 10 1427 CHAUNY

29 DELLOUE David 10 1618 ROZOY

30 MARLOT Pascal 10 1676 ROzZOY

31 AMANT Freres (Be 10 1887 FRESNOY GR
32 DUCATILLON Berna 10 1942 ATTICHY

33 LEFEVRE Colbert 10 2110 FRESNOY GR
34 MARLIERE Roger 9 1173 LE NOUVI

35 LAMBERT Philippe 9 1725 SAMOUSSY
36 BAUCHARD GEORGES 8 1011 COURCY

37 CHOQUET Geoffroy 8 1021 ROZOY

38 RASSE Jacques 8 1062 FRESNOY GR
39 BAUCHET Fabien 8 1064 RETHEL

40 LORTHIOIR Didier 8 1326 TERGNIER
41 LUCQ-GARNIER Nat 7 683 ACY

42 VADUREL Jean-Mar 7 1045 HIRSON

43 PAILLIOT J Patri 7 1156 VERVINS

44 LEGUAY Jean Pier 7 1344 ORIGNY

45 LAFOREST Philipp 7 1403 ORIGNY

46 DESQUILBET Alain 6 337 SAMOUSSY
47 HIVET Gérard 6 617 CHAUNY

48 DESREUMAUX Etien 6 1298 SAMOUSSY
49 SEURY Yves 6 1336 FRESNOY GR
50 CASAIL Dominique 5 557 LAON

51 BORTZMEYER Rober 5 588 HIRSON

52 FOSSEUX Eric 5 607 TERGNIER

53 LENOIR Jean-Clau 5 767 NOUZONVILL
54 DEMODE F Invité 5 798 LA CAPELLE
55 JOLY Eric 5 830 VERVINS

56 EUDELINE Guy 5 1064 CHAUNY

57 CHOQUET Arnault 5 1067 ROZOY

58 VITEL Eric 5 1126 ST QUENTIN
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JACQUES Frédéric
ROBINET Dominiqu
GILLOT Emmanuel
BERGEOT Denis
FAVIOT Christoph
PESANT Gilles
SEURY Sylvain
BONATI Fabien
WAST Patrick
MARCHERAS Jany
RICHARD Damien
ANTOINE Patrick
KURYLAK Didier
LEFEVRE David
HARDY Sébastien
NOIROUX Bruno
LEFEVRE Christop
CAILLIARD Alain
GEOFFROY Jérémy
GILLOT Clément
LEDOUX G&F Invit
TAINE Sonia
DENIS Claude
HARDIT/FASSEUR
LALAUX Jean-Rich
BART Bernard
LAMART D INVITE
DUMONT Henri
VANACKER Eric
CALZA Stéphane
ELIE David
CHARLIER Abel
TISSERAND Ludovi
THIEBAULT TOUIBI
FREJEAN Fabrice
BOULLE Francois
LACROIX Francis
THOMAS Patrick
POULAIN Yves
BOURGEOIS James
GOBAUX P&R
SELOSSE Renollet
EUDELINE Jacques
MENEZ Franck
LIEBENGUTH Jean-
DUCHESNE Jean
BRYET P&F
LESIEUR Jean-Lou
GABIN MUHT
ARCHAS Jean-Clau
HUAT Gabin

TANT Michel
ODIOT Emilien
JEANNOT Noel
ROSSIGNON Robert
PAILLIOT JPierre
DUFOUR René
DOUILLARD Roger
POTENTIER Frédér
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1184
266
499
555
633
661
668
719
782
809
944
945
223
289
362
412
425
431
482
523
532
538
554
572
596
683
690
726
123
159
169
212
228
288
300
318
343
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92
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104
108
151
183
193
197
223
255
259
275
309
318
325

CHAUNY

ST QUENTIN
SOISSONS
ACY
TERGNIER
LAON
FRESNOY GR
CHAUNY
LAON
COURBOIN
ROzZOY
COURCY
LAON
ATTICHY
VERVINS
VERVINS
COURBOIN
SAMOUSSY
COURBOIN
SOISSONS
CHAUNY
RETHEL
TERGNIER
ST QUENTIN
FRESNOY GR
FRESNOY GR
LA CAPELLE
ORIGNY
SAMOUSSY
VERVINS
VERVINS
NOUZONVILL
VERVINS
COURCY
LAON
SOISSONS
RETHEL
ORIGNY
CHAUNY

ACY
COURMELLES
COURMELLES
ANNOIS
VOYENNE
CHAUNY

LE NOuvVI
TERGNIER
ROzZOY
ORIGNY
VERVINS
ORIGNY

ST QUENTIN
LA CAPELLE
ST MICH-02
RETHEL
VERVINS
COURMELLES
LA CAPELLE
CHAUNY



